LIQUID TIGHT SIMPush™ CONDUIT FITTINGS

NON-METALLIC LIQUID TIGHT COUPLING

Stock #

Model #

CONTRACTOR PACK

67599602
67599702

67599802

NON-METALLIC LIQUID TIGHT CONNECTOR

Stock #

67599901
67599903
67600001
67600003

67600101

Stock #

LTNM-CP-050WT
LTNM-CP-075WT

LTNM-CP-100WT

Model #

LTNM-BC-050
LTNM-BC-050-Q5
LTNM-BC-075
LTNM-BC-075-Q5
LTNM-BC-100

Model #

CONTRACTOR PACK
67599902

67600002

67600102

LTNM-BC-050WT
LTNM-BC-075WT

LTNM-BC-100WT

Stock # Model # Trade Size
RETAIL POLY-BAG PACKAGING
67599601 LTNM-CP-050 1/2"
67599701 LTNM-CP-075 3/4"
67599801 LTNM-CP-100 1"

Trade Size

12"
3/4"

1

Trade Size

RETAIL POLY-BAG PACKAGING

172"
12"
3/4"
3/4"

1"

Trade Size

172"
3/ "

Quantity
Per Bag

[TET 1Y
Per Box

30
24

20

Quantity
Per Bag

Quantity
Per Box

35
30

20

2.325
2.437

2.543

2.325
2.437

2.543

1.797
1.797
1.836
1.836

1.941

1.797
1.836
2.2

1.419
1.653

1.929

1.419
1.653

1.929

1.425
1.425
1.653
1.653

1.929

1.425
1.653

1.929

1.419
1.653

1.929

1.419
1.653

1.929

1.425
1.425
1.653
1.653

1.929

1.425
1.653

1.929

Associated
Removal Tool
Model #

PLT-RT-1P
PLT-RT-1P
PLT-RT-100

Associated
Removal Tool
Model #

PLT-RT-1P
PLT-RT-1P

PLT-RT-100

Associated
Removal Tool
Model #

PLT-RT-1P
PLT-RT-1P
PLT-RT-1P
PLT-RT-1P
PLT-RT-100

Associated
Removal Tool
Model #

PLT-RT-1P
PLT-RT-1P

PLT-RT-100

Removal Tool
Included

Removal Tool
Included

YES
YES

YES

Removal Tool
Included

Removal Tool
Included

YES
YES

YES
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LIQUID TIGHT SIMPush™ CONDUIT FITTINGS

NON-METALLIC LIQUID TIGHT 90° CONNECTOR

OVERALL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
. Associated
Stock # Model # Trade Size fLantin H (in.) W (in.) L (in.) Removal Tool HEENY.
Per Bag Included
Model #
RETAIL POLY-BAG PACKAGING
67600201 LTNM-90-050 172" 1 2.735 1.419 2.735 PLT-RT-1P -
67600203 LTNM-90-050-Q5 1/2” 5 2.735 1.419 2.735 PLT-RT-1P
67600301 LTNM-90-075 3/4" 1 2.985 1.653 2.985 PLT-RT-1P -
67600401 LTNM-90-100 1" 1 3.254 1.929 3.254 PLT-RT-100 -
. Associated
Stock # Model # Trade Size LT Removal Tool FEITE P
Per Box Included
Model #
CONTRACTOR PACK
67600202 LTNM-90-050WT  1/2" 24 2.735 1.419 2.735 PLT-RT-1P YES
67600302 LTNM-90-075WT  3/4" 15 2.985 1.653 2.985 PLT-RT-1P YES
67600402 LTNM-90-100WT 1" 9 3.254 1.929 3.254 PLT-RT-100 YES
OVERALL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
. Associated
Stock#  Model # Trade Size  2UMULY B W in) RemovalTool  hemoval Tool
Per Bag Included
Model #
RETAIL POLY-BAG PACKAGING
67600501 LT-BC-050 172" 1 1.663 1.209 1.209 LT-RT-1P -
67600601 LT-BC-075 3/4" 1 1.663 1.411 1.411 LT-RT-1P -
67600801 LT-BC-100 1" 1 2.009 1.779 1.779 LT-RT-100 -

Quantity e Removal Tool
Stock # Model # Trade Size Removal Tool

Per Box Included

Model #

CONTRACTOR PACK
67600502 LT-BC-050WT 172" 30 1.663 1.209 1.209 LT-RT-1P YES
67600602 LT-BC-075WT 3/4" 18 1.663 1.411 1.411 LT-RT-1P YES
67600802 LT-BC-100WT 1" 20 2.009 1.779 1.779 LT-RT-100 YES
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